Venture Heights School Year 2023/2024

Tuesday, September 5, 2023, ... sesersnesens School Year Begins for Students
Thursday/Friday, September 14/15....... e r e e esa s seasen b School Photos
Friday, September 29, 2023...........................National Day for Truth and Reconciliation (nb classes)
Wednesday/Thursday, October 4/5, 2023....cicnricerrecnrenes Gr. 1-8 Three-Way Conferences
Friday, OCtober 6, 2023 ...t v rsesr s ese e s e are s sna s Teacher Prep {no classes)
Monday, October 9, 2023..........ccconeeerrercsreene et s THANKSIViNG Day (no classes)
Thursday, October 26, 2023....... e cres e s e re e s sae s e s s senesesassresaesessnnns Photo Retakes
Friday, November 10, 2023.........coc i eisriee s sesanirsassr s ssassssionnen Teacher Prep (no classes)

Monday, November 13, 2023...........ccovveerecrenneon. RECOENItION Of Remembrance Day (no classes)

Tuesday, NovemBEr 14, 2023 creciececrcersseresse s e sasssssaraaessosraassorsssest s sessrsassnsssensens Day in Lieu
Friday, November 17, 2023.......ccviiienien e s sssesessssesesassensssasees Gr. 1-8 Progress Reports
Friday, December 22, 2023.......co s ren e s e Last Day of Classes Before Winter Break
Monday, January 8, 2024......... e rer et e e et e e resnt e e naen s aen s Classes Resume
Wednesday, January 31, 2024.......iicrve et crensees e ien e anesssesaetesens Teacher Prep (no classes)
Friday, February 16, 2024.........cccocveerevieeceeeneenre e vinerreneons Last Day of Classes Before February Break

Monday, February 26, 2024..........cv ettt e s ssresssese s s s e e . 1255€8 RESUME

Wednesday/Thursday, March 6/7, 2024........ccoievevveevrieeerseceresenas Gr. 1-8 Three-Way Conferences
Monday, March 11, 2024........viiforirnriseireesinrressesessassssssssssosessvsrsees Teacher Prep/PD {no classes)
Thursday, Mach 21, 2024..........cimercnrreernereresersirenresessesesss s ssasseresens Gr. 1-8 Progress Reports
Friday, March 22, 2024....... e eeerecerererese s sveeee s sae e sen s s s sne s s s sa s assansass ot sarsnsbessansorbosses Day in Lieu
Thursday, March 28, 2024.......cccovveivinrereinmeneaenennes Last Day of Classes Before Spring Break
Monday, April 8, 2024.......o i iverienrire e seeen s et s e esresassae sre e s sene s saeearabeasesrnens Classes Resume
Monday, April 22, 2024.........ccvinnneenisnneatne e sisresessesssessssssesasiee s Teacher Prep (no classes)
Friday, May 10, 2024.........ooreeciee e v erasscrs e e e sesasnaseses s seennsones Teacher Prep/PD (no classes)
Monday, May 20, 2024.......vieiiiirereees st esseseasestessessassrsssrente s ssnssessssesans Victoria Day {no classes)
Monday, JUNE 3, 2024........oieeeniecin e s e s s eses st srraeraeranreas Teacher Prep (no classes)

Thursday, JUNE 27, 2024...... et iesseisesee s essrssasais ress e osnabssssesbs seas et bnes Last Day of Classes



